
06-feb 27-feb 03-abr 10-sep 02-jul 11-sep

JINETE/AMAZONAS LDN

MARTA FUENTE RIVERO 200491 10 12 12 9 12 10 65

NICOLE SZUTURMA 284756 12 10 10 6 10 8 56

LIVA HANSCH LAURSEN 251611 7 0 8 10 9 7 41

GRACE HODELL 287598 12 8 9 29

LUCIA CALPE IGLESIAS 264279 8 9 8 25

INDIGO FLEMMING 299171 7 12 19

VIOLETA VERDUYN MOHEDANO 162829 9 9 18

LUCIA MARI ORTIZ 262992 0

CELIA RAMÒN RIBAS 268924 0
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06-feb 27-feb 03-abr 10-sep 02-jul 11-sep

JINETE/AMAZONAS LDN

JUANA MARÍA ROIG TUR 246535 0 10 12 12 12 12 58 1

DANIELA  ROIG RIERA 285354 10 9 9 9 9 10 56 2

MARTINA SANCHEZ ORTEGA 252487 8 8 10 8 9 43 3

ANDREA VAZQUEZ BONET 69226 12 12 8 0 7 39

LUCIA MARI ORTIZ 262992 7 8 10 8 33

CHLOE TOSTA 290522 6 7 10 23

CHANTAL FERNANDEZ SAEZ 276646 9 9

MIMI DEAN 225397 7 7

LUCIA CALPE IGLESIAS 264279 6 6

ALEJANDRA DE CASTRO GONZALO 45141 0

CELIA RAMÒN RIBAS 268924 0

ALAN MUNTANER HANDEL 264175 0

EVA PINAULT 279819 0

ALEJANDRA MARTÍN 268801 0

ESTELA HERNANDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 168319 0

Concursos:
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06-feb 27-feb 03-abr10 sept11 sept02-jul 18-sep

JINETE/AMAZONAS LDN

SARA RAMON GABELLI 43265 10 12 12 12 12 9 67

LUZIA GUERRERO VAN DUIVENBODEN 236367 4 10 9 9 12 44

KIZZY CHAUDRY COURPAT 157056 7 9 9 8 10 43

VALENTINA GARCIA MASCARO 60130 9 8 10 0 8 35

ANA MARÍ TORRES 284837 6 7 7 20

ESTELA RODRÍGUEZ JUAN 225603 1 0 0 6 10 17

ESTELA HERNANDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 168319 8 8 16

SANDRA GREENE STRIPP 13802 12 12

MIMI DEAN 225397 1 10 11

ELSA VALLESPIR TUR 197397 8 8

PAULA COSTA PEREZ 161397 5 5

JAMES MARSHALL 45101 3 3

JAGGER DEAN 167388 2 2

CLAUDIA RODRÍGUEZ PONS 247450 1 1

MARTINA CATTANEO 244048 0 0

LAZULI MESSAROCH TORRES 285346 0 0

DANIELA  ROIG RIERA 285354 0

CANDICE DEAN 167387 0

ALEJANDRA DE CASTRO GONZALO 45141 0

Concursos:
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06-feb 27-feb 03-abr 10-sep 02-jul 11-sep

JINETE/AMAZONAS LDN

LEELOU CHAUDRY COURPAT 157054 6 8 5 7 8 8 42 1

MIMI DEAN 225397 9 9 8 0 12 38 2

VICTORIA TAYLOR 260740 x 12 10 x 12 x 34

JAGGER DEAN 167388 6 10 10 6 32 3

FIONA PREDOJEVIC 268932 12 12 7 31

ERIKA BALLESTER CARDONA 223486 0 9 8 9 26

LOU MUNTADAS PRIM 239453 7 9 9 25

CANDICE DEAN 167387 10 12 22

LUCIA PASCUAL BUFÍ 268725 8 0 10 18

SANDRA GREENE STRIPP 13802 10 10

LUZIA GUERRERO VAN DUIVENBODEN 236367 7 7

SARA RAMON GABELLI 43265 0

LAZULI MESSAROCH TORRES 285346 0

JULIA TORRES SERRA 243193 0

ELSA VALLESPIR TUR 197397 0

ARIANA CARDONA BARRERO 34205 0

ALEJANDRO TOMAS ISACH 265387 0 0

ALEJANDRA DE CASTRO GONZALO 45141 0
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06-feb 27-feb 03-abr 10-sep 02-jul 11-sep

JINETE/AMAZONAS LDN

MIMI DEAN 225397 10 10 9 12 41 1

CANDICE DEAN 167387 12 12 10 34 2

MARIA RAMON PONS 154651 12 12 24 3

LUCIA PASCUAL BUFÍ 268725 9 10 19

JAGGER DEAN 167388 0

SARA RAMON GABELLI 43265 0 0

Concursos:
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